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Directory of RMTC Accredited laboratories and contact information for the solicitation of split sample analysis.

Use the following RMTC references when requesting services for split sample analysis:
· Split Sample Analysis Form
· Split Sample Guidelines
· Guide to Split Sample Analysis Solicitation Form


	LABORATORY NAME
	CONTACT(s)

	
University of Illinois at Chicago Analytical Forensic Testing Laboratory
	
Brendan Heffron bheffron@uic.edu

Marc Benoit mbenoit@uic.edu

	
Industrial Laboratories

Instructions:
Email address forwards to all three laboratory contacts
	
Petra Hartmann 
  Tim Krueger
  Steve Cantrell 

splitsamples@industriallabs.net

	
New York Drug Testing and Research Program
	
George Maylin maylinga@morrisville.edu

	
Ohio Dept. of Agriculture Analytical Toxicology Laboratory
	
Soobeng Tan Soobeng.tan@agri.ohio.gov

Lucille Kaminski              
L.kaminski@agri.ohio.gov
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	LABORATORY NAME
	CONTACT(s)

	
Pennsylvania Dept. of Agriculture
Equine Toxicology and Research Laboratory


Instructions:
Use website link to send requests for analysis
	
Website Link:
https://www.vet.upenn.edu/research/academic-departments/clinical-studies-new-bolton-center/centers-laboratories/equine-pharmacology-laboratory/split-sample-analysis-form


Mary Robinson 
marobins@vet.upenn.edu



	
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory
	
Travis Mays
tmays@tvmdl.tamu.edu



	
ALS / Truesdail Laboratory
	   Anthony Fontana    
   anthony.fontana@alsglobal.com         

Julie Hagihara julie.hagihara@alsglobal.com

	
University of California, Davis Kenneth L. Maddy Equine Analytical Chemistry Laboratory
	
Ben Moeller 
bcmoeller@ucdavis.edu



	
University of Florida Racing Laboratory

	
Cynthia Cole 
cindykb@ufl.edu

Dirk Hunt 
dirkhunt@ufl.edu








- END -
image1.png
RVITC

Racing Medication &
Testing Consortium




